
REFERENCE A SCAPC S A SCAPC S W A SCAPC AD

Code 363001 363002 363003

Description Simplex SC / APC adapter with 
mounting flange

Simplex SC / APC adapter 
without mounting flange

Simplex SC / APC adapter  
with anti dust cap

FIBER OPTIC 
ADAPTERS

A SCAPC S · A SCAPC S W ·  
A SCAPC AD

ITS Partner O.B.S  S.L  ·  Av. Cerdanyola 79-81 Local C 
08172 Sant Cugat del Vallés  ·  Barcelona (Spain) 

Phone: +34935839543  ·  info@ek.plus  ·  www.ek.plus

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

	√ SC/APC simplex adapters

	√ For single-mode fiber

	√ With mounting flange (A SCAPC S)

	√ Without mounting flange  
(A SCAPC S W)

	√ With anti dust cap (A SCAPC AD)

A SCAPC AD

A SCAPC S

A SCAPC S W


